Num
107
109
111
115
116
117
106
104
105
102
103
120
101
132
130
133
123
131
135
124
129
128
126
113
121
127
136
119
110
112
122
137

Level
2
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Full_Name
Keeleigh Bachmann
Hannah Delack
Charlotte Duffy
Isabella Gudino
Abigail Jaske
Grace Krausen
Roxanne Wierig
Kira Oliinyk

Olivia Wenshutonis
Taylor Knapp
Addison Lloyd
Isadora VanMaren
Vivian Almeida
Mariah Fontaine
Annie Aprati
Kamryn Lord

Lyla Carr

Ella Bennet
Vivian Rosenburg
Miriam Gerke
Neve Anderson
Lila Vonk

Natalie Stoltz

Lily Dunlap

Sarah Zurek
Kaylee Thompson
Keira Shibata
Natalie Smith
Emery Dinelli
Finley Dunlap
Adison Bielema
Carys Yoo

American Academy - All American - 2/28/2021

USAG
1914582
1918131
1935434
1914548
1917662
1914841
1857273
1872965
1566910
1566212
1566551
1842044
1926535
1923719
1921832
1921639
1497086
1921658
1923595
1497270
1924881
1497128
1850269
1844632
1848681
1496962
1926507
1846152
1936210
1845683
1496972
1922199

Gym

Cary Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
KIAGA

KIAGA

KIAGA

Central Illinois Gym
KIAGA

KIAGA

Central lllinois Gym
KIAGA

Central lllinois Gym
Central Illinois Gym
Cary Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
Central lllinois Gym
KIAGA

Cary Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
Central Illinois Gym
KIAGA

AgeGrp Session

All
All
All
All
All
All
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

1
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Vault
9.200
8.700
8.950
9.000
9.300
8.800
9.750
9.650
9.750
9.700
9.600
9.350
9.400
9.350
9.100
9.150
9.000
9.250
9.000
9.250
9.200
9.100
9.150
9.700
9.650
9.100
9.250
9.300
9.350
9.150
9.200
9.000

Bars
8.850
8.200
8.300
7.900
7.600
7.800
9.700
9.650
9.700
9.550
9.400
9.300
8.600
8.400
8.100
8.600
8.450
8.300
7.200
7.700
7.300
6.700
7.000
9.200
9.100
9.300
9.100
8.450
9.000
9.250
9.050
8.500

Beam
9.350
9.000
8.400
8.900
8.700
8.500
9.900
9.850
9.800
9.900
9.100
9.000
9.400
8.300
8.500
8.050
7.700
7.500
8.200
8.100
7.200
8.300
7.700
9.400
9.050
9.250
8.750
9.300
8.250
8.750
8.600
8.550

Floor
9.350
8.800
8.900
8.600
8.600
8.500
9.850
9.800
9.700
9.600
9.550
9.250
9.100
9.000
9.100
8.700
8.500
8.600
8.850
7.800
8.200
7.400
7.500
9.150
9.500
9.000
9.300
9.300
9.400
8.700
8.800
8.800

AA
36.750
34.700
34.550
34.400
34.200
33.600
39.200
38.950
38.950
38.750
37.650
36.900
36.500
35.050
34.800
34.500
33.650
33.650
33.250
32.850
31.900
31.500
31.350
37.450
37.300
36.650
36.400
36.350
36.000
35.850
35.650
34.850



Num
114
125
118
108
134
219
242
230
239
223
235
237
204
241
206
203
201
202
236
208
205
210
207
244
209
218
216
214
221
217
231
243

Level
3
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Full_Name

Erin Erpelding
Morgan Loser
Madeline Kustra
Olivia Campion
Claire McDowell
Sofia Terrell
Penelope Tashima
Bella Nelson
Catherine Morris
Reese Kotecki
Scarlett Halloran
Anna Maciejewski
Morgan Karakosta
Alexandra Szczygiel
Ming Moline

Zoe Fialko
Janette Birkenheier
Blaire Chalmers
Maria Kulpins
Addison Reese
Grace Maclntosh
Layla Shah

Dylan Patap
Audrey Zhai
Reese Rose
Milana Nanna
Mollie Emody
Kathleen Clary
Talin Baxter

Anna Latorre
Alexis Sanchez
Victoria Wojcik

American Academy - All American - 2/28/2021

USAG
1870730
1360926
1852551
1936266
1923592
1441016
1872502
1935958
1873885
1870624
1882984
1871269
1903020
1869467
1907660
1926537
1872921
1871642
1867462
1872271
1926419
1926343
1875443
1880100
1875922
1422179
1401566
1274869
1469793
1274888
1880942
1880157

Gym

Cary Gymnastics
Central lllinois Gym
Cary Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
KIAGA

Bartlett Gymnastics
KIAGA

Fire House Gymnastic
KIAGA

Cary Gymnastics
KIAGA

KIAGA

AAG Northbrook
KIAGA

AAG Northbrook
AAG Northbrook
AAG Northbrook
AAG Northbrook
KIAGA

AAG Northbrook
AAG Northbrook
AAG Northbrook
AAG Northbrook
KIAGA

AAG Northbrook
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Fire House Gymnastic
KIAGA

AgeGrp Session

Sr. 1
Sr. 1
Sr. 1
Sr. 1
Sr. 1
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Jr. 2
Sr. 2
Sr. 2
Sr. 2
Sr. 2
Sr. 2
Sr. 2
Sr. 2

Vault
9.100
9.150
9.100
9.250
9.150
8.500
8.800
8.300
8.100
8.650
8.800
8.650
8.400
8.500
8.800
8.550
8.000
8.750
8.450
7.900
8.300
8.100
8.200
7.750
7.200
9.500
9.300
8.800
8.900
8.500
8.800
8.600

Bars
7.700
8.000
8.300
8.050
7.600
9.350
8.400
9.400
8.650
8.550
8.450
8.000
8.200
7.900
8.300
7.900
8.150
6.600
7.600
8.450
7.300
7.000
6.200
5.000
7.100
9.900
9.450
9.150
9.100
9.500
9.450
8.800

Beam
8.700
8.550
7.900
7.800
8.000
9.650
8.600
8.700
9.150
8.700
8.900
8.550
8.700
8.450
7.600
8.400
8.550
8.100
7.450
7.600
7.400
7.000
7.150
8.500
7.250
9.050
9.550
9.350
9.250
9.500
9.200
9.050

Floor
8.900
8.300
8.200
8.250
7.600
9.650
9.250
8.600
8.800
8.700
8.400
9.000
8.600
8.900
8.900
8.300
8.300
8.850
8.800
7.800
8.500
8.500
8.000
8.200
7.100
9.350
9.300
9.650
9.400
9.100
9.150
9.200

AA
34.400
34.000
33.500
33.350
32.350
37.150
35.050
35.000
34.700
34.600
34.550
34.200
33.900
33.750
33.600
33.150
33.000
32.300
32.300
31.750
31.500
30.600
29.550
29.450
28.650
37.800
37.600
36.950
36.650
36.600
36.600
35.650



Num
211
227
234
220
212
238
215
225
213
224
222
240
233
228
322
331
302
304
303
306
315
325
335
329
314
301
316
313
318
317
321
307

Level
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Full_Name
Claudia Gatta
Kaylee Grzywa
Jennifer Bonchev
Taylor Allen

Heidi Krause
Amelia Maliszewski
Evelyn Dumas
Annika Atkinson
Tina Litsogiannis
Gabrielle Shuman
Kailyn Beck
Payton Schmitt
Kalina Zapal
Stella Kirk

Abby Driscoll
Shreya Srinivas
Amelia Carsten
Kaylee Hernandez
Kezziah DePaz
Gurgeet Kaur
Erin Coyle
Rosalie Higgs
Adelynn Woods
Izzy Ortega

Lena Calhoun
Riley Behrends
Makayla Freislinger
Disha Thakkar
Paige Janicki
Kaitlyn Gawaluch
Elena Cornick
Maya Lask

American Academy - All American - 2/28/2021

USAG
1435971
1880619
1871955
1842041
1429806
1880803
1395853
1225973
1434510
1302529
1851248
1466616
1954129
1938071
1581404
1582141
1859447
1274895
1399867
1396646
1321140
1225944
1223529
1860819
1897787
1928184
1872212
1275015
1367270
1358931
963306
1274908

Gym
American Academy

Fire House Gymnastic

KIAGA

Cary Gymnastics
American Academy
KIAGA

Bartlett Gymnastics
Central lllinois Gym
American Academy
Cary Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
KIAGA

Fire House Gymnastic
Fire House Gymnastic

Central Illinois Gym
Central lllinois Gym
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics

Central lllinois Gym

Fire House Gymnastic

Central lllinois Gym
Cary Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
Central Illinois Gym
Bartlett Gymnastics

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
All
All

AgeGrp Session

2
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Vault
8.050
8.100
8.550
8.350
8.250
8.350
8.200
7.800
7.800
8.100
8.400
8.000
8.250
8.400
9.100
8.700
9.000
9.050
8.500
8.650
8.550
9.200
9.400
9.300
8.800
8.900
8.650
9.000
9.500
9.500
9.400
8.000

Bars
8.600
8.750
8.150
8.700
8.900
8.400
8.000
7.300
7.900
8.200
7.400
6.400
6.100
7.100
9.350
9.400
9.700
9.650
9.450
9.650
9.100
8.900
8.200
8.800
8.800
9.350
8.550
9.650
9.350
9.050
9.450
9.750

Beam
8.900
9.100
8.600
9.200
8.400
8.600
8.000
9.250
8.450
7.900
7.700
9.000
8.000
7.650
8.400
8.000
9.100
8.850
9.400
8.600
9.150
8.700
8.900
8.000
8.550
7.900
9.300
9.600
9.400
9.500
9.200
9.500

Floor
8.900
8.500
9.000
8.000
8.400
8.300
9.000
8.700
8.600
8.450
8.350
8.300
8.400
7.200
8.800
9.000
9.400
9.550
9.350
9.250
9.350
9.300
9.200
9.400
9.300
9.200
8.800
9.600
9.500
9.550
9.350
9.300

AA
34.450
34.450
34.300
34.250
33.950
33.650
33.200
33.050
32.750
32.650
31.850
31.700
30.750
30.350
35.650
35.100
37.200
37.100
36.700
36.150
36.150
36.100
35.700
35.500
35.450
35.350
35.300
37.850
37.750
37.600
37.400
36.550



Num
334
311
308
312
310
332
323
326
328
309
324
305
330
327
333
320
319
405
406
427
429
408
407
404
401
422
402
418
403
413
416
739

Level
XG
XG
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
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Full_Name
Jocelyn Helton
Nicole Schoeneman
Cathryn Mann
Maya Shukla

Ellen Sax

Ellie Swain

Trinity Dyer
Adalyn Hittle
Isabelle Newhalfen
Lyla Marqui

Chloe Fuchs-Daniels
Claudia Jelen
Addison Shields
Jacey Kang

Sophia Croswell
Claire Catton
Reese Bialobreski
Olivia Constantino
Taylor Kegel
Sophia Stankov
Sophia Velichkova
Gracyn Perry
Lilyana Maxwell
Addison Banks-Bulanadi
Avery Hinman
Julia Kladis

Sierra Kuhlman
Giuliana Genualdi
Taryn Sorensen
Madilyn Haupt
Emerson Wold
Skylar Harazin

American Academy - All American - 2/28/2021

USAG
1896084
617688
1859222
1904481
1922348
1862055
1858999
1865939
1937091
1858724
1840824
1918361
1581716
1842506
1926581
1939921
1844784
1401808
1274870
1456496
1927302
1452727
1274911
1398297
1439576
1461054
1438798
1461393
1430962
1409580
1294003
1324750

Gym

Fire House Gymnastic

Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Central lllinois Gym
Central Illinois Gym
Central lllinois Gym
Central Illinois Gym
Bartlett Gymnastics
Central Illinois Gym
Bartlett Gymnastics
Central Illinois Gym
Central lllinois Gym

Fire House Gymnastic

Central lllinois Gym
Central Illinois Gym
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Rise Up Academy

Rise Up Academy

Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
American Academy
Rise Up Academy

American Academy
Rise Up Academy

American Academy

Fire House Gymnastic
Fire House Gymnastic

KIAGA

Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

AgeGrp Session

3
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Vault
8.900
8.100
9.600
9.050
9.250
9.200
9.350
8.700
8.600
9.450
9.100
9.150
9.300
9.150
9.200
9.350
9.150
9.425
9.050
9.325
8.775
8.700
9.100
9.150
8.200
8.650
8.900
8.525
8.825
8.875
9.275
8.725

Bars
8.500
0.000
9.700
9.050
8.750
9.700
8.450
9.450
9.550
9.450
9.250
9.450
9.150
9.250
9.200
9.200
8.750
8.600
8.675
8.675
8.350
8.350
8.550
8.650
8.500
8.200
7.800
8.200
7.300
8.200
7.750
6.750

Beam
8.700
7.800
9.500
9.250
9.350
9.200
9.050
9.000
8.300
9.700
9.500
9.100
8.750
9.000
8.850
8.000
8.450
9.150
9.150
8.600
9.350
9.300
8.200
9.000
8.925
9.125
8.750
8.550
9.100
7.675
8.000
5.275

Floor
9.250
9.050
9.500
9.550
9.450
8.600
9.200
8.900
9.100
9.300
9.150
9.200
9.350
8.900
9.050
9.050
9.100
9.300
9.400
9.350
9.150
9.125
9.400
8.050
9.025
8.600
8.750
8.750
8.650
8.775
8.475
7.150

AA
35.350
24.950
38.300
36.900
36.800
36.700
36.050
36.050
35.550
37.900
37.000
36.900
36.550
36.300
36.300
35.600
35.450
36.475
36.275
35.950
35.625
35.475
35.250
34.850
34.650
34.575
34.200
34.025
33.875
33.525
33.500
27.900



Num
428
417
426
414
424
410
423
411
421
419
425
420
409
415
513
521
501
529
522
528
511
508
517
505
530
519
506
502
514
523
520
503

Level

6
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Full_Name
Nataliya Troncoso
Isabella Elekes
Jemma Sobanski
Olivia Smith
Olivia McGee
Autumn Carr
Alivia Lappano
Jessica Fritz
Sydney Hall
Anastasia Gritsonis
Kristina Petkovic
Eleni Gritsonis
Cailyn Bell
Chesnie Weidner
Avery Mueller
Teagan Greiss
Nadia Balentine
Sophia Hartman
Lucy Mejia
Emma Garcia
Emma Kerrigan
Liliana Calderon
Alexa Baxter
Callie Morris
Audrey Sepeczi
Alexa Fike
Megan Nicholas
Isabel Beverung
Norah Sax
Caelie Mendro
Emma Garofalo
Scarlet Mcllrath

American Academy - All American - 2/28/2021

USAG
1454748
1453996
1067818
1298945
1264922
1293495
1268720
1298895
977330
1330576
1214037
1330580
967251
1337014
1274988
1222846
1435224
1465880
1222851
1880023
1135701
1135598
1144395
1250813
1210673
1144410
1250796
1250806
1135781
1469852
1469874
1250783

Gym

Rise Up Academy
Rise Up Academy
Rise Up Academy

Fire House Gymnastic
Rise Up Academy

Fire House Gymnastic
Rise Up Academy

Fire House Gymnastic
Rise Up Academy
Rise Up Academy
Rise Up Academy
Rise Up Academy
Central Illinois Gym
Fire House Gymnastic
Bartlett Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
American Academy
KIAGA

Cary Gymnastics
KIAGA

Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
American Academy
KIAGA

Cary Gymnastics
American Academy
American Academy
Bartlett Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics

Cary Gymnastics
American Academy

AgeGrp Session

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
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Vault
8.725
8.750
8.400
8.850
9.000
8.600
8.850
8.775
9.625
9.350
8.625
8.350
8.800
8.700
8.725
8.225
8.700
8.700
8.450
8.000
9.100
8.950
8.900
8.925
8.800
9.100
8.925
8.550
8.825
8.775
8.550
8.600

Bars
8.925
9.175
9.050
8.750
8.900
8.550
8.050
9.000
9.350
9.000
9.000
8.650
7.650
8.750
9.350
8.900
9.000
7.850
7.300
8.150
9.050
9.200
9.300
9.000
8.800
8.275
8.350
8.650
7.600
7.850
8.400
8.050

Beam
9.500
9.050
9.500
8.850
8.825
8.150
8.300
7.350
9.475
9.775
9.675
8.025
8.800
7.150
9.700
9.025
8.525
9.200
8.950
7.725
9.600
9.375
8.925
9.000
9.000
8.625
8.825
8.475
8.625
9.000
8.300
8.475

Floor
9.650
9.700
9.500
9.700
9.400
9.200
9.150
9.000
9.700
9.650
9.725
9.500
9.100
9.150
9.775
9.100
8.950
8.950
8.975
8.675
9.450
9.450
9.400
9.250
9.150
9.675
9.275
9.050
9.675
9.025
9.300
8.975

AA
36.800
36.675
36.450
36.150
36.125
34.500
34.350
34.125
38.150
37.775
37.025
34.525
34.350
33.750
37.550
35.250
35.175
34.700
33.675
32.550
37.200
36.975
36.525
36.175
35.750
35.675
35.375
34.725
34.725
34.650
34.550
34.100



Num
524
515
516
518
527
504
510
525
624
605
612
614
606
629
601
609
623
615
607
627
626
604
622
617
630
620
602
603
621
619
618
711

Level
6
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Full_Name

Ava Merklin
Mia Young
Alyssa Zagotta
Emily Eaheart
Claire Crossin
Anna Mccarthy
Gia DiMichele
Victoria Petrin
Anna Kruse

Ava Contreras
Madeline Seiple
Michaela Ackley
Sofia Gagliano
Ella Yang

Nina Bailitz

Mia Kaddatz
Anna Tobin
Erika Jones
Isabel Gott
Aybree Sanchez
Mia McHugh
Emily Buenzow
Sara Miller
Reagan Bodden
Natalie Yoon
Evelyn Gradek
Catherine Banzen
Melanie Brill
Emily Karecki
Rebecca Flint
Molly Eaheart
Kelly Anne Empleo

American Academy - All American - 2/28/2021

USAG
1161033
1135832
997351
1144407
1865385
1466263
940078
1469898
1157472
650888
1016912
997335
1004032
1466142
1064484
1014546
1180138
997348
632751
1162216
1007822
1004005
1180187
1154805
1007819
946029
577508
594546
938331
638694
948665
506458

Gym

Cary Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
KIAGA

American Academy
Bartlett Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
KIAGA

American Academy
American Academy
Bartlett Gymnastics
American Academy
KIAGA

American Academy
American Academy
Cary Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
American Academy
KIAGA

KIAGA

American Academy
Cary Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
KIAGA

Cary Gymnastics
American Academy
American Academy
Cary Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics

AgeGrp Session
Jr.B 5
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
All
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Vault
8.050
9.000
8.675
8.925
8.350
8.700
8.700
8.675
8.850
8.775
8.825
9.050
8.975
7.750
8.400
8.725
8.900
9.425
9.175
9.450
8.300
9.050
7.900
8.650
8.200
8.150
9.325
9.275
7.850
7.750
8.075
9.000

Bars
7.100
8.750
8.600
8.800
8.450
8.650
6.400
8.000
9.200
9.325
9.275
9.050
7.700
9.250
8.000
8.300
7.050
8.625
8.500
7.250
8.500
7.750
7.900
7.250
7.750
8.250
7.150
8.175
8.750
6.700
5.250
9.150

Beam
7.500
8.925
9.425
8.525
8.675
8.500
9.650
8.400
8.925
8.875
8.300
7.950
9.025
8.550
8.550
7.875
8.675
9.350
8.425
9.050
7.725
7.575
8.000
8.125
8.000
7.300
9.150
7.600
8.700
7.100
7.200
9.150

Floor
8.850
9.475
9.350
9.250
9.250
8.600
9.350
8.900
9.225
9.200
9.225
9.525
9.125
9.125
8.900
8.600
8.525
9.200
9.000
9.325
8.900
9.000
8.875
8.500
8.575
8.800
9.225
9.275
8.100
8.750
7.625
8.400

AA
31.500
36.150
36.050
35.500
34.725
34.450
34.100
33.975
36.200
36.175
35.625
35.575
34.825
34.675
33.850
33.500
33.150
36.600
35.100
35.075
33.425
33.375
32.675
32.525
32.525
32.500
34.850
34.325
33.400
30.300
28.150
35.700



Num
705
703
706
708
716
702
737
701
715
709
714
704
713
720
726
735
725
730
729
734
728
719
717
710
722
721
723
732

Level
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Full_Name

Alyvia Gitler
Sophia Caliendo
Irene Kearney
Thalia Skoulikaris
Rachel McClow
Betsy Alcorn
Ember Stennet
Hannah Agins

Lina Lindner

Leila Basa

Kenzie Kenders
Claire Fritzmann
Jillian Hansen
Katlyn Schoeneman
Morgan Sauber
Lillian Woods
Kaitlin Lummis
Nora Finnegan
Abigail Bowker
Natalie Schlotfeldt
Emily Bowker
Paige Pepera
Madelyn Mucci
Alyssa Bognetti
Morgan Van Meter
Kelly Spade
Mackenna Willing
Rachel Krey

American Academy - All American - 2/28/2021

USAG
630408
1004026
956475
1015990
507197
527708
578254
499389
617648
555792
559419
470653
1330499
507209
1321188
957725
1321157
1287128
1146187
1457337
1146175
565532
1090939
506409
997400
559443
1135827
1229188

Gym

American Academy
American Academy
American Academy
American Academy
Bartlett Gymnastics
American Academy
KIAGA

American Academy
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
American Academy
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Cary Gymnastics

Fire House Gymnastic
Cary Gymnastics

Fire House Gymnastic
Fire House Gymnastic
Fire House Gymnastic
Fire House Gymnastic
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Bartlett Gymnastics
Fire House Gymnastic

AgeGrp Session

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
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Vault
8.800
9.100
9.275
8.400
9.050
9.175
9.000
9.075
9.500
0.000
0.000
9.250
9.000
8.925
8.800
8.100
8.675
8.475
8.600
8.500
8.425
9.375
9.700
8.950
8.725
8.875
8.800
8.650

Bars
8.950
8.550
8.750
7.800
8.000
6.350
7.100
7.450
0.000
0.000
8.250
0.000
9.100
9.100
9.200
9.350
8.600
9.200
8.400
8.300
8.400
9.675
9.400
9.150
9.325
8.900
9.250
8.250

Beam
8.675
8.750
8.200
8.700
7.200
8.375
7.350
6.900
9.350
8.275
0.000
8.600
9.225
8.900
9.250
9.300
9.150
8.700
8.950
8.175
7.700
9.825
9.300
9.250
9.650
9.350
7.975
7.500

Floor
9.100
8.700
8.850
9.275
8.475
8.550
8.550
8.550
9.150
0.000
0.000
8.500
9.225
9.225
9.450
9.200
9.375
9.000
8.500
8.225
8.600
9.825
9.650
9.450
8.900
9.250
9.100
9.250

AA
35.525
35.100
35.075
34.175
32.725
32.450
32.000
31.975
28.000

8.275

8.250
26.350
36.550
36.150
36.700
35.950
35.800
35.375
34.450
33.200
33.125
38.700
38.050
36.800
36.600
36.375
35.125
33.650



